

PRICE LIST EVENTS

 $PARTY\ MAKEUP$ Prices below reflect services for full makeup application and hairstyling for event Makeup &Hair. Small touchup kit included. (price per person)

NATURAL MAKEUP

\$150

Natural Airbrush Makeup Application with soft lashes & touch up kit: 45 Minutes

\$175

SOFT GLAM MAKEUP

Soft Glam Airbrush Makeup Application with lashes & touch up kit included: 1 Hour

FULL GLAM MAKEUP

\$200

Full Glam Airbrush Makeup Application with lashes & touch up kit included (Heavier Contour, Heavier lashes, Glitter ect): 1½ Hours



PARTY HAIRSTYLING

DOWN HAIRSTYLE

\$150

Hairstyle of choice downdo: Includes side pinning, ½ up & ½ down, all down: 45 Mins - 1 Hour

HOLLYWOOD WAVES

\$175

Hollywood Waves hairstyle: Includes side pinning, ½ up & ½ down, all down. This style may require extensions: 1½ Hours- 2 Hours

UPDO HAIRSTYLE

\$200

Hairstyle of choice Updo: 1- 2 Hours

\$85

BLOW OUTS & FLOWER GIRLS

Short hair (Above shoulders), Blowouts added to style, and Flower girls 12 and under (includes blush and lip gloss): 45 Minutes



MENS GROOMING

\$125

Skincare, blemish coverage, lineup and beard trim. Moisturize hands and elbows: 45 Minutes

562.916.5563

13802 Elmcroft Avenue | Norwalk CA | 90650

www.desmua.com des@desmua.com



PRICE LIST ADD-ONS

TRAVEL Travel (up to 20 miles of 90650) .95 a mile after 20 miles round trip from 90650	\$100
HAIR EXTENTIONS Addition of Hair Extensions (Hair to be supplied by client) Market price if purchased from Des	\$50
BROWS Eyebrow threading/tweezing cleanup or sculpt	\$25
TATTOO COVERAGE Airbrush/Hand Applied body makeup (tattoo and imperfection coverage 2x2)	\$50+
LOOK CHANGE Look Change Post Ceremony. Based on availability (per service)	\$300
TOUCH UP (POST CEREMONY) Post ceremony touch up (bride & two participants)	\$300
HALF DAY RATE Half Day Rate 4 Hours. Artist must be notified 60 days prior to the wedding. Based on availability	\$500
FULL DAY RATE Full Day Rate 8 Hours Artist must be notified 60 days prior to wedding. Based on availability	\$1000
ASSITANT FEE Assistant fee (needed for groups of 3 or more if on a time restraint.) Per assistant	\$100
EARLY MORNING FEE If the artist needs to be at Client's location before 7am or on the road to Client's location before 6am	\$25

DESTINATION

½ day rate of arrival, ½ day rate day of departure = \$1000. Flight accommodation based on ticket availability. Des requires at least 1 checked bag arriving and departing (pricing varies on airline). \$75 Per diem includes breakfast, lunch and dinner all full days Des is at location. Per diem rate is in Los Angeles, California for which location-specific rates are specified by the federal government. For travel to areas outside California that do not have specified per diem rates, the general per diem rates are used. Hotel accommodation will be required for all days Des will be there for the event.

13802 Elmcroft Avenue | Norwalk CA | 90650 www.desmua.com des@desmua.com